
HOT FOOD

SNACKS

The Turn

CLASSIC HAMBURGER 6.00

CHEESEBURGER 6.50

BALLPARK HOTDOG 3.00

HARD BOILED EGG

PROTEIN BARS

ALMONDS

BRONCO BILLY

SLIM JIM

FLAVORED PRETZELS

CANDY BARS

BAG OF CHIPS

CRACKERS

FRUIT

GRANDMA’S COOKIES

TRAIL MIX

1.00

2.00

2.25

2.50

1.00

3.50

3.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

PB & J BOX
FEATURING HALF A HONEY WHEAT
PEANUT BUTTER AND GRAPE JAM
SANDWICH, CUBED CHEESE, GRAPES,
MINI CARROTS WITH HOUSE RANCH
DIP, AND A CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE.

6.55

CHEDDAR & SALAMI
PROTEIN BOX
FLAVORFUL UNCURED SALAMI, AGED
SHARP CHEDDAR, SWISS CHEESE,
GOURMET CRACKERS, AND
SUPERFOOD GRANOLA.

6.85

TWO HARD-BOILED EGGS, ORANGE
WEDGES, GRAPES, SHARP CHEDDAR,
WHOLE WHEAT BREAD, AND A
HONEY PEANUT BUTTER PACKET.

EGGS & CHEDDAR
PROTEIN BOX

6.95

CHEESE TRIO PROTEIN
BOX
AGED SHARP CHEDDAR, SWISS, AND
PEPPER JACK CHEESES WITH
GOURMET CRACKERS, GRAPES, DRIED
APRICOTS, AND CRANBERRIES.

6.75

GREENSBURG
COUNTRY CLUB

309 PLEASANT VALLEY RD, JEANNETTE, PA 15644 GREENSBURG
COUNTRY CLUB724-837-1810

GOLF COURSE SNACK BAR

GRAB & GO

YOUR CHOICE OF TUNA, CHICKEN, EGG,
AND DELI READY TO GO.

FAIRWAY DELIGHT 6.95



GREENSBURG
COUNTRY CLUB

309 PLEASANT VALLEY RD, JEANNETTE, PA 15644 GREENSBURG
COUNTRY CLUB724-837-1810

The Turn
GOLF COURSE SNACK BAR

WHITE CLAW 5.00

TRULY 5.00

HIGH NOON

TWISTED TEA

MIXED DRINKS

5.00

5.00

10.00

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS 3.50

BOTTLED WATER 2.00

CANNED POP 2.00

GATORAGE 2.50

ARNOLD PALMER 2.50

COFFEE 2.50

HOT CHOCOLATE 1.50

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

MICH ULTRA

YUENGLING

YUENGLING FLIGHT

MILLER LIGHT

COORS LIGHT

ROLLING ROCK

IC LIGHT

MANGO IC LIGHT

1 FOR $3 OR 6 PACK FOR $15

DOGFISH 60 MINUTE

GENERAL BRADDOCK

CORONA

HELLTOWN BUFFY

BLUE MOON LIGHT SKY

DOMESTIC BEER SELTZERS

CRAFT & IMPORT BEERS

BEVERAGES

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

SCAN OUR QR CODE TO ACCESS OUR
WEBSITE, DAILY HOURS, EVENTS & MEMBER
INFO, MENUS, AND SOCIAL MEDIAS!


